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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 08/06/2018 All Day Practice Start Date: Football APS Athletic Department
Tue 08/21/2018 4:30 pm Football Scrimmage, C-Team: WMHS vs. VHS vs. SHS Milne Stadium
Tue 08/28/2018 7:00 pm Football, C-Team: CHS @ SHS Wilson Stadium
Wed 09/05/2018 7:00 pm Football, C-Team: SHS @ AHS Milne Stadium
Tue 09/11/2018 4:15 pm Football, C-Team: WMHS @ SHS Wilson Stadium
Tue 09/25/2018 4:15 pm Football, C-Team: SHS @ RGHS Milne Stadium
Tue 10/02/2018 4:15 pm Football, C-Team: EHS @ SHS Wilson Stadium
Tue 10/09/2018 7:00 pm Football, C-Team: LCHS @ SHS Wilson Stadium
Tue 10/16/2018 4:15 pm Football, C-Team: SHS @ MHS Wilson Stadium
Mon 10/22/2018 4:15 pm Football, C-Team: SHS @ VVHS Nusenda Community Stadium


